
Sun 17-Apr-2016 15:42:29 PDT

University Of Oregon vs Beaverton Falcons
on

Sunday 17 April 2016
at

Eugene

University Of Oregon won by 96 runs

match umpire(s) Daniel Mundra and batting side

Team University Of Oregon
Score 271 for 4
Overs 20.0

Players James Cleavenger (wk)
Harry Singh (wk)
Aaditya Chauhan (c)
Cheran Ganesan
Vikram Ghuman
Raja Singh
Abhi Sharma
Jonathan Sternberg
Easwara Moorthy
Hogan Mulgrave
Mubarak Hussain Syed
Sam Cordes
Gentle Anderson

Team Beaverton Falcons
Score 175 for 10
Overs 16.5

Players Arun Shankar
Ajmal Wahab (c) (wk)
Aditya Khanolkar
Krishan Sharma
Munish Sharma
Hazrat Nasiri
Vinay Tawale
Santosh Nagaral
Jay P Gupta
Shaik Khadarvalli
Haleem Khan
Nishant Bhaktula
Sandeep Kumar
Shannon Menezes
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University Of Oregon INNINGS
Venue: Eugene Toss won by: Beaverton Falcons Sun 17-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 James Cleavenger 
(wk)

. . . W
b Krishan Sharma 0 4 1 4 0.0

2 Harry Singh (wk)
2. 11 . . 12W

c Vinay Tawale   b Hazrat 
Nasiri

7 9 8 4 3 2 56% 77.8

3 Aaditya Chauhan (c)
. . . 1 1 1124. 461244611216661 . 61 . 426146664446. 124616. 241166
62. 161611 . 46. 2W run out (Munish Sharma) 197 69 70 11 19 8 12 19 84% 285.

5

4 Cheran Ganesan
12 . 11112 . 11141 . 6. . 121111W

st Ajmal Wahab  b Krishan 
Sharma

30 25 34 6 14 3 1 1 76%120.0

5 Vikram Ghuman
21 . 616. 16

not out 23 9 16 2 3 1 3 78% 255.
6

6 Raja Singh

7 Abhi Sharma

8 Jonathan Sternberg

9 Easwara Moorthy

10 Hogan Mulgrave 
(LHB)

11 Mubarak Hussain 
Syed

12 Sam Cordes 

13 Gentle Anderson 
(LHB)

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 14  (14wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 271 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

4

James 
Cleavenger

0.4

4

2

20

Harry Singh

3.5

16

3

182

Cheran 
Ganesan

14.5

162

4

271

Aaditya 
Chauhan

19.6

89

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1
4

2 17 15
1 4 38 2 4 9.50Krishan 

Sharma
R

W
WD
NB

3

6

6
1

18
3 33 1 6 11.00Hazrat Nasiri

R
W

WD
NB

7 5 11 27
4 50 12.50Haleem Khan

R
W

WD
NB

21
1 21 21.00Arun Shankar

R
W

WD
NB

13 14

1 2 28 1 14.00Jay P Gupta

R
W

WD
NB

13 21

1 2 35 1 17.50Vinay Tawale 

R
W

WD
NB

16 13

2 2 31 2 15.50Munish 
Sharma

R
W

WD
NB

14 21
2 35 17.50Shaik 

Khadarvalli
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Beaverton Falcons INNINGS
Venue: Eugene Toss won by: Beaverton Falcons Sun 17-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Arun Shankar
211W

c Vikram Ghuman  b Hogan 
Mulgrave

4 4 4 1 2 1 75%100.0

2 Ajmal Wahab (c) 
(wk)

. 441 . 1 . . 1 . . 21 . W
c Vikram Ghuman  b Raja 
Singh

14 15 16 8 4 1 2 47% 93.3

3 Aditya Khanolkar
16. 4. 3. 414412261 . 1121W

c Aaditya Chauhan  b 
Mubarak Hussain Syed

44 22 35 5 7 3 1 4 2 77% 200.
0

4 Krishan Sharma
. 4. . 4W

c Easwara Moorthy  b Vikram 
Ghuman

8 6 4 4 2 33%133.3

5 Munish Sharma
. 2 . 1 . 1 1 . . 2662. . 414W

c Cheran Ganesan  b 
Mubarak Hussain Syed

30 19 17 8 4 3 2 2 58% 157.9

6 Hazrat Nasiri
4614W

c Vikram Ghuman  b Mubarak 
Hussain Syed

15 5 7 1 1 2 1 80% 300.
0

7 Vinay Tawale 
1 . . 4421W

b Mubarak Hussain Syed 12 8 8 3 2 1 2 62%150.0

8 Santosh Nagaral
1W

c Harry Singh  b Cheran 
Ganesan

1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

9 Jay P Gupta
216. 1W

c Vikram Ghuman  b Mubarak 
Hussain Syed

10 6 6 2 2 1 1 67%166.7

10 Shaik Khadarvalli
121W

c Aaditya Chauhan  b 
Mubarak Hussain Syed

4 4 3 1 2 1 75%100.0

11 Haleem Khan

12 Nishant Bhaktula

13 Sandeep Kumar

14 Shannon Menezes

16.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 33  (29wd  1nb  0lb  3b 0p) TOTAL 175 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

19

Arun Shankar

1.3

19

2

54

Ajmal Wahab

5.2

35

3

71

Krishan Sharma

6.6

17

4

132

Munish Sharma

12.2

61

5

132

Aditya 
Khanolkar

12.3

0

6

156

Hazrat Nasiri

14.2

24

7

160

Vinay Tawale 

14.6

4

8

160

Santosh 
Nagaral

15.1

0

9

175

Shaik 
Khadarvalli

16.4

15

10

175

Jay P Gupta

16.5

0

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

11

2

2
2 15 2 7.50Gentle 

Anderson 
(RFM) R

W
WD
NB

3
1
4

13

4
1

2 25 1 8 1 12.50Hogan 
Mulgrave 

(LMF) R
W

WD
NB

12 15

2 2 29 2 14.50Aaditya 
Chauhan (c) 

(RFM) R
W

WD
NB

4
1
4

7 3

4 3 22 1 8 7.33Raja Singh 
(RF)

R
W

WD
NB

9
1

9

2

8

4 3 32 1 6 10.67Vikram 
Ghuman (OB)

R
W

WD
NB

14
2
2

8
2

4
2 2.5 28 6 2 9.88Mubarak 

Hussain Syed 
(RMF) R

W
WD
NB

10 10
1
1 2 21 1 1 10.50Cheran 

Ganesan 
(RMF)
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University Of Oregon INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 1 Krishan Sharma 1wd 1wd . . . W 

2 13 1 Hazrat Nasiri 1wd 2 . 1 3wd . 

3 15 1 Krishan Sharma 1 . . 1 . . 

4 21 2 Hazrat Nasiri 1 1 1 2 W 1 

5 38 2 Krishan Sharma 2 4 . 4 6 1 

6 56 2 Hazrat Nasiri 2 4 4 6 1 1 

7 63 2 Haleem Khan 2 . 1 1 1 2 

8 84 2 Arun Shankar 1 1 1 6 6 6 

9 89 2 Haleem Khan 2 . 1 1 1 . 

10 102 2 Jay P Gupta 1 6 1 4 1 . 

11 113 2 Haleem Khan . 6 . . 1 4 

12 126 2 Vinay Tawale 2 1 2 6 1 1 

13 153 2 Haleem Khan 1 4 6 6 6 4 

14 169 2 Munish Sharma 1 4 4 6 . 1 

15 184 3 Krishan Sharma 2 4 6 1 W 2 

16 198 3 Shaik Khadarvalli 6 . 2 4 1 1 

17 213 3 Jay P Gupta 1wd . 6 1 1 6 . 

18 234 3 Shaik Khadarvalli 6 6 6 2 . 1 

19 256 3 Vinay Tawale 6 1 1wd 1 6 1 6 

20 271 4 Munish Sharma 1 2wd . 4 6 . 2W 

Beaverton Falcons INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 13 0 Gentle Anderson 1wd 2 1 . 4 4 

2 20 1 Hogan Mulgrave 1 1 3wd W . 1 

3 22 1 Gentle Anderson . . 1 1 . . 

4 40 1 Hogan Mulgrave 1wd 6 . 1wd 4 1nb 3 

5 52 1 Aaditya Chauhan . 4 1 2 1 4 

6 60 2 Raja Singh 1wd . W . 1wd 4 

7 71 3 Vikram Ghuman 4 1 2by . 4 W 

8 78 3 Raja Singh . 2 . 1 2 2 

9 89 3 Vikram Ghuman . 1 6 1 1 1wd 

10 97 3 Raja Singh . 1by . 3wd 1 2 

11 114 3 Aaditya Chauhan 1 6 6 1wd 2 . 

12 126 3 Vikram Ghuman 2 1 3wd . 4 1 

13 142 5 Mubarak Hussain 1wd 4 W W 4 6 

14 152 5 Cheran Ganesan 1 1 . . 4 4 

15 160 7 Mubarak Hussain 4 W 2 1 1 W 

16 171 8 Cheran Ganesan W 2 1 1 1wd 6 . 

17 175 10 Mubarak Hussain 2 1 1 W W  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 197 69 70 12 19 285.5 82.6% 1

2 Aditya Khanolkar Beaverton Falcons 44 22 35 4 2 200.0 77.3%

3 Munish Sharma Beaverton Falcons 30 19 17 2 2 157.9 52.6%

4 Cheran Ganesan University Of Oregon 30 25 34 1 1 120.0 76.0%

5 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 23 9 16 3 255.6 66.7% 1

6 Hazrat Nasiri Beaverton Falcons 15 5 7 2 1 300.0 80.0%

7 Ajmal Wahab Beaverton Falcons 14 15 16 2 93.3 46.7%

8 Vinay Tawale Beaverton Falcons 12 8 8 2 150.0 62.5%

9 Jay P Gupta Beaverton Falcons 10 6 6 1 166.7 66.7%

10 Krishan Sharma Beaverton Falcons 8 6 4 2 133.3 33.3%

11 Harry Singh University Of Oregon 7 9 8 77.8 55.6%

12 Shaik Khadarvalli Beaverton Falcons 4 4 3 100.0 75.0%

13 Arun Shankar Beaverton Falcons 4 4 4 100.0 50.0%

14 Santosh Nagaral Beaverton Falcons 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

15 James Cleavenger University Of Oregon 0 4 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 6 28 2.5 17 2 9.88 4.67 2.83

2 Krishan Sharma Beaverton Falcons 2 38 4.0 24 4 9.50 19.00 12.00

3 Raja Singh University Of Oregon 1 22 3.0 18 8 7.33 22.00 18.00

4 Hogan Mulgrave University Of Oregon 1 25 2.0 12 8 1 12.50 25.00 12.00

5 Cheran Ganesan University Of Oregon 1 21 2.0 12 1 10.50 21.00 12.00

6 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 1 32 3.0 18 6 10.67 32.00 18.00

7 Hazrat Nasiri Beaverton Falcons 1 33 3.0 18 6 11.00 33.00 18.00

8 Gentle Anderson University Of Oregon 15 2.0 12 2 7.50

9 Arun Shankar Beaverton Falcons 21 1.0 6 21.00

10 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 29 2.0 12 2 14.50

11 Jay P Gupta Beaverton Falcons 28 2.0 12 1 14.00

12 Munish Sharma Beaverton Falcons 31 2.0 12 2 15.50

13 Vinay Tawale Beaverton Falcons 35 2.0 12 1 17.50

14 Shaik Khadarvalli Beaverton Falcons 35 2.0 12 17.50

15 Haleem Khan Beaverton Falcons 50 4.0 24 12.50


